Quiet, Oil-Free, Worry-Free:
Vacuum Made Better
Agilent IDP Dry Scroll Pump Family
Agilent IDP dry scroll pumps are designed to deliver maximum uptime and operate continuously
to meet your application challenges. They are quiet, low vibration, oil-free, and engineered to
minimize energy consumption – worry-free for the user and for the environment. Robust and
reliable, Agilent IDP scroll pumps require DIY maintenance only every few years, performed in
about half an hour.

100-127; 200-240 VAC
8
Ordering information
Agilent IDP Dry Scroll Pumps
IDP-3 Description Part number
IDP-3, 1φ, 220 V, 50/60 Hz IDP3A01
IDP-3, 1φ, 115 V, 60 Hz IDP3B01
IDP-3, 1φ, 100 V, 50/60 Hz IDP3C01
IDP-3, 24 VDC IDP3D01
With inlet isolation valve
IDP-3, 1φ, 220 V, 50/60 Hz IDP3A21
IDP-3, 1φ, 115 V, 60 Hz IDP3B21
IDP-3, 1φ, 100 V, 50/60 Hz IDP3C21
IDP-3, 24 VDC IDP3D21
Service part numbers
Tip seal replacement kit IDP3TS
Accessory part numbers
Exhaust silencer kit EXSLRIDP3
Inlet trap SCRINTRPNW16
Breather vent and adapter kit IDP3GBKIT
Replacement filter element REPLSLRFILTER2
Vibration isolation kit IDP3VIBISOKIT
IDP-4 Description Part number
IDP-4 dry scroll pump  X3802-64000
IDP-4 dry scroll pump, with VPI X3802-64010
IDP-4 dry scroll pump, for helium use X3802-64400
Service part numbers
Tip seal replacement kit IDP3TS
Accesory  part numbers
Exhaust silencer kit EXSLRIDP3
Inlet valve kit VPI16IDP24DC
Breather vent and adapter kit IDP3GBKIT
Vibration isolation kit IDP3VIBISOKIT
Replacement filter element REPLSLRFILTER2
IDP-7 Description Part number
IDP-7 X3807-64000
IDP-7 with inlet isolation valve X3807-64010
Service part numbers
IDP-7/10 tip seal replacement kit X3807-67000
Accesory  part numbers
Exhaust silencer kit X3807-68003
Purge kit X3807-68004
Gas ballast kit X3807-68008
Inlet trap SCRINTRPNW25
Vibration isolation kit SH110VIBISOKIT
9
IDP-10 Description Part number